Name:

Date:

with each decimal in words up to hundredths

2756 @

4725 ©

5248 ©

243 ©

1788 @

23468 ©

17806 @

147.08 @

32503 @

27389 ©

twenty-four and thirty
hundredths

one hundred seventy-eight and six
hundredths

fifty-two and forty-eight
hundredths

ohe hundred seventy-eight and eighty
hundredths

twenty-seven and fifty-six
hundredths

two hundred seventy-three and eighty-nhine
hundredths

forty-seveh and twenty-five hundredths

one hundred forty-seven and eight
hundredths

two hundred thirty-four and sixty-eight
hundredths

three hundred twenty-five and three
hundredths
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