

# DECIMALS IN WORDS

with each decimal in words up to hundredths

27.56	●	● twenty-four and thirty hundredths
47.25	●	● one hundred seventy-eight and six hundredths
52.48	●	● fifty-two and forty-eight hundredths
24.3	●	● one hundred seventy-eight and eighty hundredths
178.8	●	● twenty-seven and fifty-six hundredths
234.68	●	● two hundred seventy-three and eighty-nine hundredths
178.06	●	● forty-seven and twenty-five hundredths
147.08	●	● one hundred forty-seven and eight hundredths
325.03	●	● two hundred thirty-four and sixty-eight hundredths
273.89	●	● three hundred twenty-five and three hundredths